Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Questions

Question Image

Question Image

In 30,60,90 triangle, if the smallest side is 6 then the side opposite to the angle of 60°is

Question Image

A function F(x) is called even if

The direction cosines of y-axis are

If A 'and B are two events, then P(AUB) = ? (when A and B are disjoint)

3/2is

Two natural numbers whose sumis 25 and difference is 5, are

Question Image

If 4 - x>5, then

What is the domain of y = Cot-1x?

Question Image

The sum of the interior angles for a 16 sided polygon is

A line segment whose end points lie on a circle is called

Question Image

The constant distance of all points of the cirlce from its centre is called the

The conic is a parabola if

Answers Choice

oow>

ow» Cow>

DOomP» UOWP» OmP TOmP» 00UR

oom» DoT» oow»

gOow» OO0 Wr

1

0

-2

3

12

3

6

F(x) = F(-x)

F(x) = F(-x)

F(x) = -F(x)
2F(x)=0

1,0,0

0,1,0

0,0,1

1,1,1

P(A) - P(B)

P(A) x P(B)
P(A)+P(B)

An irrational number
Whole number

A positive integer
A rational number
25, 20

20,10

20,5

15,10

x &gt; 1

x &gt; -1

x &lt; 1

x &lt; -1

Set of irrational number only
Set of all real numbers

Set of intergers only

Set of complex numbers only

4 pie
14 pie
8 pie
2 pie

The secant of the circle

. The arc of the circle

. The chord of the circle
. The circumference of the circle

. Radius of the circle
. Secant of the circle

. Chord of the circle
. Diameter of the circle

e &lt; 1
e &gt; 1
e=1
.e=0



19

20

Question Image

Question Image

oo W
Hw

-



