

NAT II Physical Science Mathematics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Question Image	
2	Question Image	A. 1 B. 0 C2 D. 3
3	In 30,60,90 triangle, if the smallest side is 6 then the side opposite to the angle of 60° is	A. 12 B. 3 D. 6
4	Question Image	
5	A function F(x) is called even if	A. $F(x) = F(-x)$ B. $F(x) = F(-x)$ C. $F(x) = -F(x)$ D. $2F(x) = 0$
6	The direction cosines of y-axis are	A. 1,0,0 B. 0,1,0 C. 0,0,1 D. 1,1,1
7	If A and B are two events, then P(AUB) = ? (when A and B are disjoint)	A. P(A) - P(B) B. P(A) x P(B) C. P(A)+P(B)
8	3/2 is	A. An irrational numberB. Whole numberC. A positive integerD. A rational number
9	Two natural numbers whose sum is 25 and difference is 5, are	A. 25, 20 B. 20, 10 C. 20, 5 D. 15, 10
10	Question Image	
11	If 4 - x > 5, then	A. x > 1 B. x > -1 C. x < 1 D. x < -1
12	What is the domain of $y = Cot^{-1}x$?	A. Set of irrational number only B. Set of all real numbers C. Set of intergers only D. Set of complex numbers only
13	Question Image	
14	The sum of the interior angles for a 16 sided polygon is	A. 4 pie B. 14 pie C. 8 pie D. 2 pie
15	A line segment whose end points lie on a circle is called	A. The secant of the circle B. The arc of the circle C. The chord of the circle D. The circumference of the circle
16	Question Image	
17	The constant distance of all points of the cirlce from its centre is called the	A. Radius of the circle B. Secant of the circle C. Chord of the circle D. Diameter of the circle
18	The conic is a parabola if	A. e < 1 B. e > 1 C. e = 1 D. e = 0

. .

19	Question Image	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
20	Question Image	